DATES CONCERTS SOUPE AUX CHOUX

2012

SEPTEMBRE-12

14/9 alfio origlio quartet
15/9 alzy trio

18/9 william gallisson
19/9 philippe martel trio
20/9 grazzia giv duo
21/9 an huank trio

22/9 to bix or not to bix
26/9 falfala

27/9 nuages de swing
28/9 weep band

29/9 label blues
OCTOBRE-12

2/10 three noisy guys
3/10 grivet invite plouton & co
4/10 hommage pastorius
5/10 boogie ramblers
6/10 out of the blues
9/10 la papa cliente
10/10  alfio & head hunters
11/10  valérie bertet

12/10  millesime petrucciani
13/10  black coffee

16/10  hp trio

17/10  millesime art pepper
18/10  bruttmann

19/10  grivet lancelot
20/10  wat s up doc

23/10  x box

24/10  Yang lconoclast Trio
25/10  courtois / coeurdeuil
26/10  tropical jam

27/10  cornet double
NOVEMBRE-12

2-nov swing that music
3-nov five for fun

7/11 xavier frathely trio
8/11 soirée privée

9/11 rock en stock

10/11  captain flapscat
15/11  I'homme descend du swing
16/11  charley stomp
17/11  jozz too

21/11  luc plouton + del aguila
22/11  gas trio

23/11
24/11
27/11
28/11
29/11
30/11
31/11

weep band
harlem rytm band
vandojam

tenor swing

a la santé django
night dreamers
bob mississipi

DECEMBRE 12

1-déc
4-déc
5-déc
6-déc
7-déc
8-déc
11-déc
12-déc
13-déc
14-déc
15-déc
18-déc
19-déc
20-déc
21-déc
22-déc
27-déc
28-déc
29-déc

bob mississipi

alain brunet quartet
alain brunet quartet
yebarov

six for rock

six for rock

gaby schenke
chicago rytm kings
michel perez
charley stomp

black coffee

five for fun

gastrio

django

eric maiorino quartet
to bix or not to bix
I’'homme descend du swing
back to the beatles
back to the beatles

2013

JANVIER-13

4janv  soul maniéres
5janv  five for fun

9-janv  malcolm potter
10-janv  swing that music
11-janv  three noisy guys
12-janv  chicago rythm kings
16-janv  tiki swing

17-anv  hulla boy

18-janv  save my soul
19-janv  harlem rytm band
22-janv  trio laurent berger
24-anv  lennback

25-anv  christine marion
26-janv  out of the blues
29-janv  drolement chet
30-janv  baby clavel quartet
31-janv  django



FEVRIER-13 19/4/13 charley stomp
20/4/13 harlem rytm band

1/2/13  orphee jazz muse 24/4/13 quasar+hot station
2/2/13 five for fun 25/4/13 sucré salé
5/2/13 damiano sarzier 26/4/13 nuages de swing
6/2/13 ragny jazz fusion 27/4/13 hula boy
7/2/13 s box 28/4/13 tiky swing
8/2/13 tropical jam
9/2/13 awek MAI-13
13/2/13 malcolm potter
14/2/13 la grinta 2/5/13 malcom potter trio
15/2/13 charley stomp 3/5/13  lp sextet
16/2/13 out of the blues 4/5/13 five for fun
20/2/13 luc plouton invite sophie charbit 16/5/13 swing that music
21/2/13 gil lachenal quartet 17/5/13 night dreamers
22/2/13 cornet double 18/5/13 label blues
23/2/13 out of the blues 23/5/13 gaz frio
26/2/13 eric maiorino quartet 24/5/13 orphée jazz club
27/2/13 lenback 25/5/13 tenor swing
28/2/13 ala santé de Django 28/5/13 pascal perrier
29/5/13 dlfio origlio trio
MARS-13 30/5/13 django trenet

31/5/13 to bix
1/3/13  jazzmanity

2/3/13 five for fun JUIN JUIL 13
6/3/13 fred oddou sextet
7/3/13 nashville cats 1/6/13  five for fun
8/3/13 to bix or not to bix 4/6/13 damiano sarzier
9/3/13 black coffe 5/6/13 cemv
12/3/13 ndlia jo 6/6/13 trio de janeiro
13/3/13 malcolm potter quartet 7/6/13  charley stomp
14/3/13 fred vauthier quartet 8/6/13 sister el
15/3/13 S.ER. 12/6/13 malcolm potter trio
16/3/13 S.ER. 13/6/13 claude Morel
21/3/13 cisco herzaft 14/6/13 chicago rytm kings
22/3/13 orphée jazz muse 15/6/13 elvis et les delcos
23/3/13 elvis platinée et les delcos 25/6/13 ténor swing invite brian hog
27/3/] 3 bobby rdngel qUGrtet 26/6/] 3 quG|e O””Ude éléves
28/3/13 django vandenbroucque 27/6/13 django
29/3/13 dieudonné invite schnek 28/6/13 I'homme descend du swing
30/3/13 tunksténe 29/6/13 boggie ramblers
2/7/13 alfio vignolo comparato
AVRIL-13 3/7/13 phtrio
4/7/13 bluberry quartet
3/4/13 alfio invite poncelet 5/7/13 cornet double
4/4/13  post hit 6/7/13 five for fun
5/4/13 smoky eyes
6/4/13 five for fun SEPTEMBRE-13
9/4/13 c'est drolement chet
10/4/13 malcolm potter frio 12/9 mikael cheret +hurisho
11/4/13 dave brubeck quartet 13/9 soul maniére
12/4/13 five rhytm aces 14/9 chistine marion
13/4/13 out of the blues 18/9 sourisse lachenal
17/4/13 gaby schenke trio 19/9 swing that music

18/4/13 big band de fontaine 20/9 harlem Rytm band



21/9 black coffee

24/9 thomy & co

25/9 la grinta

26/9 django sébastien félix
27/9 orphée jazz muse
OCTOBRE-13

1/10 gilles pellegrini

2/10 c’est drolement chet
3/10 marc foulon trio

4/10 alain giroux jean marc héraut
5/10 five for fun

8/10 yes or no

9/10 mickael cheret

10/10  millesime wayne shorter
11/10  weep band

12/10  charley stomp

15/10  gil lachenal quartet
16/10  gil lachenal quartet
17/10  lenback

18/10  hot swingers

19/10  captain flapscat

22/10  jam session

23/10  ragny jazz fusion
24/10  chicago rhytm kings
25/10  save my soul

26/10  bob mississipi
29/10/13 ftentet sylvain charrier
30/10/13 cornet double
31/10/13 django
NOVEMBRE-13

1/10 gilles pellegrini

2/10 c’est drolement chet
3/10 marc foulon trio

4/10 alain giroux jean marc héraut
5/10 five for fun

8/10 yes or no

9/10 mickael cheret

10/10  millesime wayne shorter
11/10  weep band

12/10  charley stomp

15/10  gil lachenal quartet
16/10  gil lachenal quartet
17/10  lenback

18/10  hot swingers

19/10  captain flapscat

22/10  jam session

23/10  ragny jazz fusion
24/10  chicago rhytm kings

25/10
26/10

29/10/13
30/10/13

save my soul

bob mississipi
tentet sylvain charrier
cornet double

31/10/13 django

DECEMBRE 13

5-déc

6-déc

7-déc

10-déc
11-déc
12-déc
13-déc
14-déc
17-déc
18-déc
19-déc
20-déc
21-déc
26-déc
27-déc
28-déc

mickael cheret baptiste herbin
save my soul

five for fun
charlier/sourisse
malcolm potter quartet
swing that music

six for rock

six for rock

jam session

maimone peyrin
django

come fogether

come fogether
dieudonné brothers
jazzatac

charley stomp

2014

JANVIER-14

3-janv three noisy guys
4-janv  five for fun

8-janv  alfio origlio trio
Qanv  quartet en |air
10-janv  sister el

11-janv  robert poitou quintet
14-janv  jam session

15-janv  Jullie Fallu

16-janv  conférence jazz muse
17-janv  paradox

18-janv  label blues

23-janv  christian berger trio
24-janv  night dreamers
28-anv  thomy & co

29-janv  malcolm potter trio
30-janv  django

31-janv  homage oscar petterson
FEVRIER-14

1/2/14 five for fun

6/2/14 mickael cheret quintet

7/2/14

to bix or not to bix

8/2/14 black coffe
11/2/14 jam session



12/2/14 hommage & dave brubeck
13/2/14 bam quartet

14/2/14 chicago rytm band
15/2/14 harlem rhytm band
19/2/14 bounce trio

21/2/14 charley stomp
22/2/14 sunny six

25/2/14 alfio origlio trio
26/2/14 grazzia giv + di piazza
27/2/14 django

28/2/14 wentzo trio

MARS-14

1/3/14 five for fun

5/3/14 pierre bensusan
6/3/14 collectif bam
7/3/14 boogie ramblers
8/3/14 olivier peyrin quartet
11/3/04 jam session
13/3/14 blues behind quartet
14/3/14 djoog

15/3/14 rail road

20/3/04 hommage & dexter gordon
21/3/04 fred dailly trio
22/3/04 charley stomp
25/3/14 galison laville
26/3/14 jpz jazz band
27/3/14 a la santé de django
28/3/14 weep band
29/3/14 black coffe

AVRIL-14

1/4/14  karim maurice william gallison
2/4/14  benoit blueboy

3/4/14 trio mariano

4/4/14 dlfio origlio quartet
5/4/14 five for fun

8/4/14 jam

9/4/14 gaby schenke trio
10/4/14 ph trio

11/4/14 c7b5

12/4/14 booggie ramblers
15/4/14 the drops panzani trio
16/4/14 higt groove rémi vignolo
17/4/14 claude morel

18/4/14 bob mississipi blues band
19/4/14 cornet double

23/4/14 piere caligaris trio
24/4/14 django

25/4/14 charley stomp

26/4/14 la papa caliente

MAI-14

1/5/14  doré marthouret mary
2/5/14 sincinati slim

3/5/14 five for fun

15/5/14 gas trio

16/5/14 kristin marion trio
17/5/14 harlem rythm band
20/5/14 jom

21/5/14 dlfio origlio trio
22/5/14 swing that music
23/5/14 freee mountains
24/5/14 black coffee
27/5/14 martel trio

28/5/14 malcolm potter trio
29/5/14 django mickael cheret
30/5/14 boogaloo

31/5/14 andré billot quartet

JUIN JUIL 14

3/6/14 francoise osbert
4/6/14 cemv

5/6/14 alfio origlio eric prost
6/6/14 tungsténe

7/6/14 five for fun

10/6/14 big band de fontaine
11/6/14 ecole de sassenage
12/6/14 fred vauthier quartet
13/6/14 charley stomp
14/6/14 soul district
24/6/14 kristin marion brian hog
26/6/14 django turin
27/6/14 weep band
28/6/14 save my soul

SEPTEMBRE-14

25/9 django quartet
26/9 hot swinger
27/9 five for fun
30/9 william galison

OCTOBRE-14

1/10 thommy & co

2/10 c’est drolement chet

3/10 out of the blues

4/10 nougaro millesime

8/10 la grinta

9/10 yebarov

10/10  nashville cats

11/10  jp cinofti

14/10  hommage ellington millesime
15/10  laurent courtois quartet



16/10

ipz jazz band

17/10  weep band
18/10  captain flapscat
21/10  jam session
22/10  philippe ménard
23/10  mickael cheret
24/10  fabien sanchez
25/10  rail road

28/10  karma

29/10  mood in trio
30/10  ala santé django
31/10  benny & the gimiz
NOVEMBRE-14

1-nov five for fun

4-nov vauthier trio

5-nov alfio origlio trio
6-nov laurent ravi/sorbonne
7-nov tropical jam

8-nov out of the blues
12/11  getinon

13/11  laurent ragny
14/11  giroux henault
15/11  what'up doc
18/11  jam session
19/11  le scarpe mobile
20/11  mickael cheret josé casparos
21/11  orphée jazz muse
22/11 black coffee
25/10  les chabadins
26/10  swing hat music
27/10  django contes
28/10  charley stomp
29/10  harlem thytm band

DECEMBRE 2014

2-déc
3-déc
4-déc
5-déc
6-déc
9-déc
10-déc
11-déc
12-déc
13-déc
16-déc
17-déc
18-déc
19-déc
20-déc
26-déc
27-déc

alfio origlio trio
awek

blast

electravoice

five for fun
mickael cheret trio
mickael cheret trio
captain stambolov
six for rock

six for rock

jam session
groove it

django

to bix or not to bix
charly & les docteurs
come together one
jazzatack

JANVIER-15

3-janv  five for fun
7-janv  gospel

8-janv  mickael cheret
9-janv  cincinnati slim

10-janv  juke box raguzza
13-janv  jam session
14-janv  j.p. bruttmann
15-anv  swing that music
16-janv  wax

17-janv  black coffee
22-janv  funky mondays
23-janv  swinging stompers
24-janv  la papa caliente
28-janv  zig-jazz

29-janv  django miano
30-janv  grazzia giu
314anv  save my soul

FEVRIER-15

3/2/15 malcolm potter
4/2/15 laurent ravi

5/2/15 dave brubek quartet
6/2/15 roy/ perrin

7/2/15 five for fun
10/2/15 alfio origlio quartet
11/2/15 gospel

12/2/15 gil lachenal group
13/2/15 b4blues

14/2/15 label blues
20/2/15 weep band
21/2/15 boogaloo
24/2/15 jam session
26/2/15 django suisse
27/2/15 ce soir je vous le chanterai
28/2/15 to bix or not to bix

MARS-15

3/3/15 alfio origlio quartet
4/3/15  kristine marion
5/3/15 tickle swing
6/3/15 soul maniére
7/3/15 five for fun
10/3/15 jam

11/3/15 ukulélé
12/3/15 marc thomas
13/3/15 six for rock
14/3/15 six for rock
17/3/15 out of time
18/3/15 trane quartet
19/3/15 ENAH quartet
20/3/15 charley stomp



21/3/15 olivier Peyrin
24/3/15 malcolm potter
25/3/15 oxaman
26/3/15 nuages de swing
27/3/15 cornet double
28/3/15 soul district
31/3/15 la grinta

AVRIL-15

1/4/15 gospel

2/4/15 tickle swing
3/4/15 soul maniére
4/4/15 five for fun

7/4/15 jom

8/4/15 yves pernet trio
9/4/15 destefunky
10/4/15 wepp band
11/4/15 black coffee
21/4/15 christian berger trio
22/4/15 pierre fort
23/4/15 lp sexptet

24/4/15 b4 blues

25/4/15 fred dailly quintet
28/4/15 romain baret quartet
29/4/15 laurent lopez quintet
30/4/15 django + lucie

MAI-15

2/5/15 five for fun

5/5/15 jam

6/5/15 gospel

7/5/15 michel perez trio
8/5/15 shag giant orchestra
9/5/15 out of the blues
12/5/15 alfio origlio trio
13/5/15 cisco herzaft
15/5/15 soul maniéres
16/5/15 bob mississipi
19/5/15 écho d'uriage
20/5/15 malcolm potter trio
21/5/15 mickael cheret
22/5/15 free mountain
27/5/15 baby clavel gilles pellegrini
28/5/15 django piano
29/5/15 sweet mary cat
30/5/15 new fidlers

JUINJUILL 15

2/6/15
3/6/15
4/6/15
5/6/15
6/6/15
7/6/15
10/6/15
11/6/15
12/6/15
13/6/15
26/6/15
27/6/15
28/6/15
29/6/15
6/7/15
2/7/15
3/7/15
4/7/15

nidral

cemv

ce soir je vous le chanterai
charley stomp

five for fun

éléves caroline ruelle
atelier sassenage
alfio origlio

big band smh

black coffe

django sebastien félix
beny & the gymis
save my soul

pascal perrier éléves
malcolm potter

get it on

tropical jam

five for fun

SEPTEMBRE-15

17/9
18/9
19/9
23/9
24/9
25/9
26/9
30/9

kazak

giroux henault
out of the blues
wings

nuages de swing
vieilles canailles
five for fun
vandojam



